Certified educational agencies

City Agency Website Telephone Contact person Email Address
Belgorog LLC “Akropol http://alt-center.ru/ 88003333501 Lemeshko Inna belgorod@alt-center.ru
Center” lvanovna, client
manager
Chelyabinsk LLC “StudyLand” | www.Studyland74.ru +73512235393 | Smolina Margarita, info@studyland74.ru 40A Krasnaya
Head manager Str., Chelyabinsk
454091
Chelyabinsk Aerovectra WWW.aerovectra.ru +73512659038 | Garshina Maria, mariachel@aerovectra.ru Chelyabinsk, 58A
Education Abroad educational advisor Sverdlovsky
and translator prospect
Chelyabinsk STAR Alliance- http://cek.startravel.ru/ +73512101616, | Boyko Olga cek-language@startravel.ru
Chelyabinsk +79026155655 | Viktorovna
Ekaterenburg | InterSTUDY www.inter-study.ru +73433801517/ | Tatiana Piuta, Head info@inter-study.ru
Center, LLC 18 of Secondary and
Higher Education
Department
Ekaterinburg | STAR TRAVEL http://ekb.startravel.ru +73433555511 | Golikov Aleksandr AGolikov@startravel.ru
Ekaterinburg Evgenevich

General Manager

Ekaterinburg

Global Ambassador

www.GlobalAmbassado

+7 343 385 11

Karpova Yaroslavna

yara@globalambassador.ru

3 Generalskaya

r.ru 53 Grigorievna, Street
Education Abroad Yekaterinburg,
Manager Russia 620062
Irkutsk ITEC www.itecgroup.ru +73952203496 Kurnaya Maria, kurnaya@itec.com.ru
+79148991920 | Director
Kaliningrad International WWW.i-l.ru +74012593059 | Irina Zueva, Director | i.zueva@i-l.ru
Studies Agency of Kaliningrad office
Insight-Lingua
Kazan 1Q Consultancy Yusupova Alina, a.yusupova@igconsultancy.r
Www.igconsultancy.ru Region director u
+78435675055 Kazan office
Kazan Oncampus LLC www.Oncampus.ru +79047620441 Afzalov Marat, CEO | info@oncampus.ru 38 Absalyamova
st., room 35,
Kazan 420066
Kazan ITEC-Kazan WWW.itecgroup.ru +78432781700 Galimov lldus, igalimov@itec.com.ru
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+79274444477 Director
Kazan JSC “STAR www.kzn.startravel.ru +78432776666 | Alfeeva Julia kzn-education@startravel.ru
Alliance-Volga” Vladimirovna,
General Director
Kazan LingFort Company | http://If-world.com/ +7 84329098 | Farida Adgamova, LFschool@bk.ru 63, Bolshaya
80 CEO Krasnaya St.
Republic of
Tatarstan
Russian
Federation
Kazan 420015
Khabarovsk STAR Travel Ltd. www.startravel.ru +74212451001 Ekaterina 1.Shvink, khv-language @startravel.ru
Khabarovsk Branch Head of Branch
Krasnodar IE Gurov V.N. www.gls-rostov.ru +78612151724 | Nataliya Kretsu, edu@ec-p.ru 36 Ofitserskaya
(Global Language education abroad street, office 1,
Services) manager Krasnodar,
350051, Russia
Krasnodar Global Dialog, www.globaldialog.ru +78612104090 | Yulia Zolotareva, krasnodaroffice@globaldialo
LLC +78612195154 | Regional Office g.ru
Director
Krasnodar STAR Travel http://Kkrr.startravel.ru +78612551055 | Moroz Tatiana TMoroz@startravel.ru
Krasnodar Valeryevna, Head of
Krasnodar brunch
Krasnodar Carnival LLC www.carnivalstudy.ru +78612686950 | Anton Lachkov, anton@carnivalstudy.ru Office 28, 26
Deputy director Pushkina str.,
Krasnodar,
350064, Russia
Krasnoyarsk ITEC- WWW.itecgroup.ru +73912052253 | Tkachenko Ekaterina | etkachenko@itec.com.ru
KRASNOYARSK +73912721775 | Director
Krasnoyarsk | STAR Travel, http://kja.startravel.ru/ +73912595979 | Liudmila Akulova, kja-language@startravel.ru
Krasnoyarsk +79029290252 | Educational
Programs Director in
Krasnoyarsk
Moscow EducationUSA www.educationusarussi. HBanosa Ounbra gep@educationusarussia.org
org
Moscow StudyCube www.studycube.ru +7 495 215 Anna Korableva, welcome@studycube.ru 0f.334, 1/1
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1300 Development Georgievskiy
Director pereulok, 1250009,
Moscow, Russia
Moscow Jey STUDY LLC www.study.today +74957860545 | Katerina Adamova, adamova@jeystudy.ru
Educational planner
Moscow MBA Strategy www.Mbastrategy.ru +74956243807, | Nykyforov Anton, an@mbastrategy.ru
+79671150994 | consultant
Moscow STAR Academy www.staracademy.ru +74957979555 | Bordacheva Albina, | edu@staracademy.ru
Deputy director of
Study Abroad
Programs
Moscow Academic www.bkc.ru +74993720012 | Klochkova Maria foundation@bkc.ru;
Programmes Centre +74956044589 | Academic ielts@bkc.ru
BKC-IH; Programmes Centre
BKC IELTS Director;
CENTRE Head of BKC IELTS
Centre
Moscow Geotek College www.geotekcollege.ru +74956971445 | Ozmidova Valentina | geotekcollege@yarmac.ru;
Nikolaevna info@geotekcollege.ru
Moscow ITEC Www.itecgroup.ru +7495 084242 Muravyeva Irina, imuravyova@itec.com.ru
+7 652380448 Executive Director
Moscow “Study Navigator” | www.canadapoint.com | +74957981903 | Yulia Gromova info@canadapoint.com
LLC
Moscow Educational WWW.ecagency.ru +74993941254 | Natalia Netkach, info@ecagency.ru
Consulting Agency general Director
Moscow International www.i-l.ru +74957950922 Natalia Luchina, info@i-l.ru
Studies Agency Head of Academic
Insight-Lingua Department
Moscow StudyQA www.studyga.com +12026029246 | Aleksandra Griazina, | info@studyga.com
CEO
Moscow UniWestMedia Www.ustudy.ru +74959848910 | Sholokhov Ivan, info@u-w-m.ru
LTD Director;
Potapova Irina,
Manager
Moscow ZNANIYE- WWW.znaniye.ru +74952254443 | Rena Osipova, info@znaniye.ru
CENTRE LTD Director
Moscow Master of www.UniMira.ru +74991852426 | Natalia Natalia@mrstudy.ru
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Education

Khokhryakova,
General Director

Moscow 1Q Consultancy WWWw.igconsultancy.ru +74956041208 | Kipovskaya Oksana, | o.Kipovskaya@igconsultancy
Educational Manager | .ru
Moscow MBA Consult http://www.mbaconsult. | +749523499 88, | Olga Babkova, olga.b@mbaconsult.ru
ru/ +74992503048 | Business
Development
Director
Moscow Russian-Chinese www.r-ke.ru +79268201177 | Oorzhak Temir, rf-china.centre@mail.ru;
centre of Assistant of the bsu777@mail.ru
Humanitarian Director
Cooperation Co.
Ltd.
Moscow BritBridge www.britbridge.ru +79166227798 Kasatkina Svetlana, svkasatkina@britbridge.ru
Education Director
Moscow GOTOIRELAND www.gotoireland.ru +74999409591 | Vasilisa Lebed, vas@gotoireland.ru
General Director
Moscow Aerovectra +74991204510 Raskova Daria daria@aerovectra.ru office 102, 61
Education Abroad Sergeevna, Novocheremushki
WWW.aerovectra.ru
Consultant nskaya Str,
Moscow, Russia
Moscow Student www.studinter.ru +74959561576 | Sergey Kuzmintsev | usa@studinter.ru 20 Schipok str.,
International office 306-308
Moscow, 115054,
Russia
Moscow Maria Andreevna www.profi2profit.com +74957432942 | Maria Tvardovskaya,
Tvardovskaya (IE)/ Head of educational
Profi2profit project Profi2profit profitoprofit@gmail.com
Moscow Bureau for www.directtalk.ru +74959959514 | Dr. Alexey Surin info@directtalk.ru
International
Education
Programs “Direct
Talk”
Netherlands digiTAK http://www.digitak.nl/; +316 2432 9212 | Alena Kuzniatsova, vu@digitak.nl

http://goo.gl/forms/JxyB

Hli6afZ

Consultant;
Tatsiana
Panamarenka,
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Consultant

Nizhniy STAR Alliance- http://goj.startravel.ru +78314160612 Razumova Elena, goj@startravel.ru
Novgorod Nizhniy Novgorod Director
Novosibirsk www.igconsultancy.ru +73832011525 | Keygler Anna, a.keygler@igconsultancy.ru
1Q Consultancy Regional Director
Novosibirsk ITEC Novosibirsk | www.itecgroup.ru +73832927163 | Anna Petrova, apetrova@itec.com.ru
Director
Novosibirsk STAR Travel www.startravel.ru +73833630333 | Nikonenko nnikonenko@startravel.ru
Nadezhda
Omsk International www.studysteps.ru +73812381740 Irina Neyman omscenter@gmail.com 644007,0msk,
Studies Agency Tarskaya str. 51-
«Education without of.12
borders»
Perm International http://www.intered.ru/ +73422105505 | Bobkova Anna, intered@perm.ru Monastyrskaya
Education https://vk.com/inter_ed programmes str., 12b
coordinator; (Ordzhonikidze
Verkholantseva str.)
Elena, programmes Perm 614000,
coordinator Russia
Reading, UK | Education Index www.educationindex.ru | +74952550065 | Maria Thurston mthurston@educationindex.r | 25-27 Queen
Ltd +44(0)11832178 u Victoria Street,
47 Reading, UK,
RG1 1SY
Rostov-on- STAR WWW.rov.startravel.ru +78633033021 | Togobetskaya Irina itogobetskaya@startravel.ru;
Don TRAVEL,Rostov- Bocharova Maria rov@startravel.ru
on-Don
Rostov-on- IE Gurov V.N. www.gls-rostov.ru +78632618283 | Kupriyanova edu@ec-p.ru 56/159,
Don (Global Language Alexandra Voroshilovsky
Services) Andreevna, Study ave., Rostov-on-
Abroad manager Don,344000
Russia
Samara STAR Travel http://www.startravel.ru/ | +78462706142 | Mariia Olegovna msuraeva@startravel.ru
samara Suraeva
Head of office
St-Peterburg BigBen Group LTC | www.bigbengroup.ru +7 812 441 37 Strekalovskaya bighen02@list.ru 191186, Saint-
99 Elena, Director Petersburg,

Bolshaya
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Morskaya street,
Building 3, office
423

St-Peterburg 1Q Consultancy +78123632200 | Marina Eletckaia, m.yeletskaya@igconsultancy
www.igconsultancy.ru Deputy Director ru
St-Peterburg Students’ Land www.studentsland.ru +78129557401 | Olga Dolinskaya, info@studentsland.ru
Director
St-Peterburg International www.i-l.ru +78123229373 Trifonova Arina, spb@i-l.ru
Studies Agency Director of brunch
Insight-Lingua SPb office
St-Peterburg Non-state WWw.vera.spb.ru +7812 Natalia Latysheva, veraspb@inbox.ru
Educational 2757584(87) Programme manager
Institution Education Abroad
«VERA»
St-Petersburg | Allterra Education | www.allterra.ru +78123136445 | Marina Byakisheva | contact@allterra.ru
8800700-6435 Deputy Director
St-Petersburg | OO0 www.academconsult.ru | +78123333200 Konstantin Platonov | info@academconsult.ru
AcademConsult +79650300022 | Sales and Customer | spb@academconsult.ru
LLC. Service Director
St-Petersburg | IClass Education www.iclass.ru +78123209971 | Voronkova Elizaveta | lisa.voronkova@iclass.ru
Group
St-Petersburg | StudyQA +78129817237 | Gryazina Alexandra, | .
www.studyga.com Director info@studyga.com
St-Petersburg | STAR Travel www.startravel.ru +78123632280 | Safiullina Tatiana, TSafiullina@startravel.ru 80, Nevsky pr.,
Head of 7th floor
St.Petersburg office St.Petersburg
191025,Russia
Tomsk STAR TRAVEL http://tof .startravel.ru/ +73822528387 | Mikhail Yurievich melizarov@startravel.ru
Elizarov, education
abroad programs
manager
Tomsk Royal English http://www.royaltomsk.r | +73822 934 939 | Inessa Lantsman, royaltomsk@gmail.com 634009, Tomsk,
Tomsk, Limited u/ Deputy Head ulitsa Karla
Liability Company Marksa street,
dom 7, ofis 210
Tumen Aerovectra WWW.aerovectra.ru +73452521507 Lebedeva Ulyana education@aerovectra.ru office 242, 142
Education Abroad Dmitrievna Respubliki street
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Tyumen 625026
Russia

Ufa EduGuide Ufa www.eduquide-ufa.ru +73472985985; | Elkibaeva Tansylu eduguide@mail.ru
Educational +79061072777 | Sagitovna,
Agency Educational
programmes
specialist
Ufa IQ Consultancy . +73472911022 | Dautova Tatyana, t.dautova@iqconsultancy.ru
www.igconsultancy.ru . .
Regional director
Ufa STAR TRAVEL www.ufa.startravel.ru +73472912869; | Zakharina Elena ufa@startravel.ru
+73472912870 | Sergeevna, director
Ufa Educational www.language- +73472667249 | Gaevskaia Olga info@language-bridge.ru 10 office, 92/1
Agency Language | bridge.ru +79272367249 Rossiyskaya
Bridge Street, Ufa,
Russia, 450098
Ufa INCORT Education | www.incort.ru +73472844205 | Maxim Dobrogost incort@mail.u
Agency
Vladivostok STARTRAVEL www.vvo.startravel.ru +74232652652 | Chernikin Aleksei, achernikin@startravel.ru
Head manager
Vladivostok International www.i-l.ru +79024882521 Tatiana vladivostok@i-l.ru
Studies Agency Dvorianchikova,
Insight-Lingua Director
Vladivostok Gelios Travel www.geliostravel.ru +74232429779, | Valentina office@geliostravel.ru 690106,
74232429708 Shinkarenko Vladivostok, st.
General Director Moscowskaya, 1.
Vladivostok FREGAT AERO www.fregataero.ru +7 423 245-96- | Olga Svitich, education@fregataero.ru Vladivostok,
96 educational programs Okeanskiy
manager Prospect 69, of 21
Vladivostok Education Center www.vladstudy.ru +7 4232 697- Alina Orlova office@vladstudy.ru 0Of.416, 45
Study Club 197 Posyetskaya St.
690091,
Vladivostok
Vladivostok LLC «Whole WWW.ECWW.ru +7 423 74-03- luliia Krasnikova, info@ecww.ru 90 Okeanskiy
World» 72; a Head of Study prospect, 690002,
+7 423 244-60- | Abroad Department Vladivostok,
67 Russia
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Volgograd STAR TRAVEL http://vog.startravel.ru +78442333228 | Matveeva Irina Imatveeva@startravel.ru
Volgograd Nikolayevna, Head
Voronezh Alt-Center www.alt-center.ru +74732621501 Kamalian Mariia maria@alt-center.ru;
8 8003333501 Artakovna; ekaterina@alt-center.ru
Gordeeva Ekaterina
Aleksandrovna
Voronezh CJSC “Inna Tour” | www.inna.ru +74732622002, | Sofya A. Sazykina, s.sazykina@gmail.com 23 Nikitinskaya,
+79202203290 | Director of Voronezh, 309018
Education Abroad
Department
York, England | Prime Education www.primeeducation.or | +441904 Rebekah Lewis, rebekah@primeeducation.org | Prime Education
Consultancy Ltd g.uk 567673 International Student | .uk Consultancy Ltd

Coordinator

IT Centre

York Science Park
Heslington

York

YO10 5NP
ENGLAND
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